Optical Isolated Voltage Probe
(Power on Fiber series)
OPL6015 (2.5V~5000V/150MHz)
OPL6035 (2.5V~5000V/350MHz)
OPL6050 (2.5V~5000V/500MHz)
OPL6080 (2.5V~5000V/800MHz)
OPL6100 (2.5V ~ 5000V / 1GHz)

Model
Connector
type
Attenuatio
n ratio
Measurement
range
Maximum
undamaged voltage
Input
impedance
OPL6015
OPL6035
CK-AT2X-1 SSMB 2:1 ±2.5Vpk 2kVpp 1MΩ||28pF
CK-AT5X-1 SSMB 5:1 ±6.25Vpk 2kVpp 1MΩ||6pF
CK-AT10X-1 SSMB 10:1 ±12.5Vpk 2kVpp 10MΩ||6pF
CK-AT20X-1 SSMB 20:1 ±25Vpk 2kVpp 10MΩ||4pF
CK-AT50X-1 SSMB 50:1 ±62.5Vpk 3kVpp 10MΩ||2pF
CK-AT100X-1 SSMB 100:1 ±125Vpk 3kVpp 10MΩ||2pF
CK-AT200X-1 2.54mm socket 200:1 ±250Vpk 5kVpp 10MΩ||2pF
CK-AT500X-1 2.54mm socket 500:1 ±625Vpk 5kVpp 20MΩ||2pF
CK-AT1000X-1 5.08mm socket 1000:1 ±1250Vpk 6kVpp 20MΩ||2pF
CK-AT2000X-1 5.08mm socket 2000:1 ±2500Vpk 6kVpp 40MΩ||2pF
CK-AT4000X-1 5.08mm socket 4000:1 ±5000Vpk 12kVpp 40MΩ||2pF
OPL6050
OPL6080
OPL6100
CK-AT5X-2 SSMB 5:1 ±2.5Vpk 2kVpp 1MΩ||28pF
CK-AT10X-2 SSMB 10:1 ±5Vpk 2kVpp 1MΩ||6pF
CK-AT20X-2 SSMB 20:1 ±10Vpk 2kVpp 5MΩ||6pF
CK-AT50X-2 SSMB 50:1 ±25Vpk 2kVpp 10MΩ||4pF
CK-AT100X-2 SSMB 100:1 ±50Vpk 3kVpp 10MΩ||2pF
CK-AT200X-2 SSMB 200:1 ±100Vpk 3kVpp 10MΩ||2pF
CK-AT500X-2 2.54mm socket 500:1 ±250Vpk 5kVpp 10MΩ||2pF
CK-AT1000X-2 2.54mm socket 1000:1 ±500Vpk 5kVpp 20MΩ||2pF
CK-AT2000X-2 5.08mm socket 2000:1 ±1000Vpk 6kVpp 20MΩ||2pF
CK-AT5000X-2 5.08mm socket 5000:1 ±2500Vpk 6kVpp 40MΩ||2pF
CK-AT10000X-2 5.08mm socket 10000:1 ±5000Vpk 12kVpp 40MΩ||2pF
4
PS：OPL6015/OPL6035 with standard CK-AT20X-1；OPL6050/OPL6080/OPL6100 with standard
CK-AT50X-2；If you need other attenuator, please purchase independently.
Optional attenuator packing list
Common mode rejection ratio curve of different attenuators
Connector type SSMB 2.54mm socket 5.08mm socket
CK-201(2.54_2p) - 5 -
CK-202（5.08_2p） - - 5
5
4. Probe briefing
1 Attenuator input connector: able to plugin by both side. Do not insert forcefully, or the connector may
be damaged.